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Aerospace Engineering Noah Shirk noahjshirk@gatech.edu

Architecture Brian Castro b.castro@gatech.edu

Biology Emily Becker ebecker30@gatech.edu

Biomedical Engineering David Bat dbat3@gatech.edu

Biomedical Engineering Atharva Deshmukh adeshmukh32@gatech.edu

Chemical & Biomolecular Engineering Boluwaji Omodele bomodele@gatech.edu

Chemistry & Biochemistry Amitej Venapally v.amitej@gatech.edu

Civil & Environmental Engineering Christopher Ferguson cferguson35@gatech.edu

College of Business Lauren Bohling lbohling3@gatech.edu

College of Business Arneeb Panwala apanwala3@gatech.edu

College of Computing Jared Butler jaredbtlr@gatech.edu

College of Computing Rohith Perumalla rohith@gatech.edu

Earth & Atmospheric Sciences [V]

Economics Mason Favro mfavro@gatech.edu

Electrical & Computer Engineering Tolga Ustuner ustunertolga@gatech.edu

Electrical & Computer Engineering Thomas Watkins thomaswatkins@gatech.edu

History & Sociology Rachel Dekom rdekom3@gatech.edu

Industrial & Systems Engineering Elise Holland eholland7@gatech.edu

Industrial & Systems Engineering Muiz Wani muiz.wani@gatech.edu

Industrial Design [V]

International Affairs Samuel Ellis samuel.ellis@gatech.edu

Literature, Media, & Communication Grace Wyner gwyner3@gatech.edu

Material Science Engineering Morgan McLeroy mmcleroy6@gatech.edu

Mathematics [V]

Mechanical Engineering - NRE Kyle Holstein kholstein3@gatech.edu

Mechanical Engineering Vivek Garimella vivekgarimella@gatech.edu

Mechanical Engineering Abbas Rehmani arehmani7865@gatech.edu

Modern Languages [V]

Music [V]

Physics Vivian Romero vivian.romero@gatech.edu

Public Policy Kyle Smith kyle.jordan.smith@gatech.ed

Psychology William Martin williammartin@gatech.edu

Freshman Class Jessica Bradley jbradley73@gatech.edu

Freshman Class Sean Alexander salexander47@gatech.edu

Freshman Class Suvan Paturi spaturi7@gatech.edu
Freshman Class Grace Swift gswift6@gatech.edu

Sophomore Class Ajanta Choudhury achoudhury41@gatech.edu

Sophomore Class Kristian Lockyear klockyear3@gatech.edu
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Sophomore Class Hannah Abraham habraham3@gatech.edu
Sophomore Class Anna Gardner ag@gatech.edu

Junior Class Jeanne Le J.nguyenle99@gatech.edu

Junior Class Eliya (Olivia) Wagner Ewagner38@gatech.edu

Junior Class Rohan Rege rrege7@gatech.edu
Junior Class Angad (AJ) Joshi ajoshi@gatech.edu

Senior Class Maria Jose (Majo) Lozan mjla3@gatech.edu

Senior Class Sullivan Berry sberry33@gatech.edu

Senior Class Jose Correia jrc@gatech.edu

Senior Class Joshua Eastwood jeastwood3@gatech.edu

Athletics Emily Dykstra edykstra47@gatech.edu

International Saif Kabariti saifkabariti@gatech.edu

Co-Op Michael Chan michael6chan@gatech.edu

Transfer Gi Suen gsuen6@gatech.edu

Member-at-Large Alton Stovall astovall8@gatech.edu
Member-at-Large Reine Bassong reine.bassong1@gatech.edu
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